Specifications
17”
Mechanical Drawing
Note: All Speci�cations are subject to change without prior notice!
2011/ 65/ EU
Military Grade
P-Cap Military Console Rack Display
218.7
232.5
218.7
232.5
4-Ø6.0
4-Ø
14.
0
37
.7
36
1.
6
39
9.
3
338.9
27
1.
3
39
.1
320.0
446.0
482.6
18
2.
0
19
9.
6
18
2.
0
19
9.
6
10.0
79.6
40.0 100.0
M
6 V
ES
A
D=
6m
m
M
AX 67
.5
32
.5
Revised Date: 26-Mar-2019  V1.3
Model Name
Resolution
Brightness
Contrast Ratio
Active Area
Viewing Angle
Pixel Pitch
Display Color
Touch
Power Input
Power Consumption
Dimensions (W x L x H)
Cutout Dimension
Mounting
Power
Touch Interface
BNC
VGA
DVI-D
Control Button
Led indicator
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Humidity
Shock*
Vibration*
IP Rating
Certi�cations
Factory Options
R17L100-MLA1FP
1280 x 1024
350 nits
800:1 (typ.)
337.92 (H) x 270.33 (V)
-85~85 (H); -80~80 (V)
0.264 (H) x 0.264 (V)
16.7M
P-Cap Multi-Touch
AC 110~240V, Universal, ±10%;
DC 9~36V, ±10% (Optional)
32W typical, normal operation
482 x 399.3 x 79.6 (mm)
449 x 367 (mm)
Flush Rack / Rack Mount
1 x AC Power input (Military grade)
1 x USB Touch Interface
5 x BNCs (R,G,B,H,V)
1 x VGA
1 x DVI-D
Menu / Auto-adjust / Brightness Up and Down /
LED Adjustment / Power
Power On / O�, Sleep
-20°C to 60°C
-30°C to 70°C
95%RH ±3%
MIL-STD-810F/G Method 516.6 / Procedure I
MIL-STD-810F/G Method 514.6 / Procedure I
Front IP65
CE, FCC ClassB MIL-STD 810F/G and MIL-STD 461E/F
EMI ITO Glass (Optional)